X concept 2

RESULTS ERGRace
R1 MW Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
A
Unfinished
1 X - Edelbauer Raphaela DNS 0 0:00.0
B
Finished
1 B SimmaUte 3:32.6 1000 1:46.3
2 2 | Mueller-Rabl Julia 4:18.4 1000 2:09.2
C
Finished
1 Wienert Claudia 3:47.7 1000 1:53.8
2 a Kleimann Sylvia 3:56.4 1000 1:58.2
3 B  Siess Bettina 4:03.0 1000 2:01.5
4 5 | Martin-Loibl Miranda 4:29.5 1000 2:14.7
D
Finished
1 B Rigler-Faircloth Jane 4:22.1 1000 2:11.0
2023-01-29: 08:36 to 08:40 R1 MW Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117

R1_MW_Laufl.rac2

Page 10f1

R1_MW_Laufl.json



X concept 2

SULTS ERGRrace
R2 MM Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace

A

1 BH Mantler Georg 3:05.5 1:32.7

2 E Manstetten Paul 3:10.1 1:35.0

3 B Peterle Mattia 3:17.4 1:38.7

4 Heiler Georg 3:18.6 1:39.3
B

1 6 | Campbell Jeffrey 2:59.3 1:29.6

2 Schuetzelhofer Markus 3:03.9 1:31.9

3 Marchart Matthias 3:11.2 1:35.6

4 B Aloise Giulliano 3:18.5 1:39.2

5 Gitsas Antonis 3:22.5 1:41.2

6 B Guggenberger Severin 3:27.8 1:43.9

7 Mikosch Klaus 3:32.6 1:46.3

8 Koch Stefan 3:34.1 1:47.0

9 B Hazucha Slavo 3:38.2 1:49.1

2023-01-29: 08:49 to 08:53 R2 MM Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117

R2_MM_Laufl.rac2

Page 10f1

R2_MM_Laufl.json



RESULTS X concept 2

ERGRace
R2 MM Lauf 2
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
C
Finished
1 Tomaschko Roland 3:09.8 1000 1:34.9
2 a Grieshofer Robert 3:10.9 1000 1:35.4
3 Wetschnig Guenther 3:11.6 1000 1:35.8
4 B Biwald Stephen 3:13.7 1000 1:36.8
5 Beer Edwin 3:16.1 1000 1:38.0
6 B Helbig Michael 3:17.4 1000 1:38.7
7 5 | Haberl Martin 3:20.0 1000 1:40.0
8 Kern Ingomar 3:30.6 1000 1:45.3
9 B  Schrott Markus 3:36.7 1000 1:48.3
10 B Kuklskdiz Caglar 3:49.2 1000 1:54.6
Unfinished
1 B CrewAdem DNS 0 0:00.0
D
Finished
1 Mosek Robert 3:24.6 1000 1:42.3
2 Sollinger Norbert 3:35.9 1000 1:47.9
E
Finished
1 Haberl Raimund 3:26.5 1000 1:43.2
Unfinished
2 X - Coomer Lytton DNS 0 0:00.0
2 X - Koska Wilhelm DNS 0 0:00.0
2023-01-29: 08:59 to 09:03 R2 MM Lauf 2 ErgRace V02.0117

R2_MM_Lauf2.rac2 Page 10f1 R2_MM_Lauf2.json



X concept 2

RESULTS ERGRace
R2 MM Lauf 2
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
A
Finished
1 B Mantler Georg 3:05.5 1000 1:32.7
2 B Manstetten Paul 3:10.1 1000 1:35.0
3 a Peterle Mattia 3:17.4 1000 1:38.7
4 Heiler Georg 3:18.6 1000 1:39.3
B
Finished
1 6 | Campbell Jeffrey 2:59.3 1000 1:29.6
2 Schuetzelhofer Markus 3:03.9 1000 1:31.9
3 Marchart Matthias 3:11.2 1000 1:35.6
4 B Aloise Giulliano 3:18.5 1000 1:39.2
5 Gitsas Antonis 3:22.5 1000 1:41.2
6 B Guggenberger Severin 3:27.8 1000 1:43.9
7 Mikosch Klaus 3:32.6 1000 1:46.3
8 Koch Stefan 3:34.1 1000 1:47.0
9 B Hazucha Slavo 3:38.2 1000 1:491
Cc
Finished
1 Tomaschko Roland 3:09.8 1000 1:34.9
2 a Grieshofer Robert 3:10.9 1000 1:354
3 Wetschnig Guenther 3:11.6 1000 1:35.8
4 B Biwald Stephen 3:13.7 1000 1:36.8
5 Beer Edwin 3:16.1 1000 1:38.0
6 B Helbig Michael 3:17.4 1000 1:38.7
7 B Haberl Martin 3:20.0 1000 1:40.0
8 Kern Ingomar 3:30.6 1000 1:45.3
9 B Schrott Markus 3:36.7 1000 1:48.3
10 B Kuklskdiz Caglar 3:49.2 1000 1:54.6
Unfinished
11 B CrewAdem DNS 0 0:00.0
D
Finished
1 Mosek Robert 3:24.6 1000 1:42.3
2 Sollinger Norbert 3:35.9 1000 1:47.9
2023-01-29: 08:59 to 09:03 R2 MM Lauf 2 ErgRace V02.0117

R2_MM_Lauf2.rac2

Page 10f 2

R2_MM_merged.json



Finished

1 1] Haberl Raimund 3:26.5 1000 1:43.2
Unfinished

2 B X-Coomer Lytton DNS 0 0:00.0

2 B X-Koska Wilhelm DNS 0 0:00.0
2023-01-29: 08:59 to 09:03 R2 MM Lauf 2 ErgRace V02.01.17

R2_MM_Lauf2.rac2 Page 2 of 2 R2_MM_merged.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane

Finished
1

-

N o a0 A WODN
BB EEEA

8
Unfinished
9

9

N
S

Finished
1

2
3
4

R3+4 SchWMB L1

Name

Mahr Julian

lliev Daniel

Hafergut Clemens

Peutz Maximilian
Tumeltshammer Leo
Horak Fabian

Buchinger Felix
Diouly-Panossian Mathis

X - Conde Nyitrai Daniel
X - Nagy Ruben

Milodanovic Emma
Wilcek Sophia
Sedivy Maya
Mueller-Rabl Valerie

RESULTS

SchMB

SchwB

Time

4:35.6
4:40.0
4:42.5
4:44.5
4:52.5
4:57.9
5:14.7
5:36.2

DNS
DNS

4:16.4
4:33.9
4:56.6
4:58.0

X concept 2

Finish

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000
1000

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

2:17.8
2:20.0
2:21.2
2:22.2
2:26.2
2:28.9
2:37.3
2:48.1

0:00.0
0:00.0

2:08.2
2:16.9
2:28.3
2:29.0

2023-01-29: 09:09 to 09:14
R3_SchW-B_R4_SchM-B_Laufl.rac2

R3+4 SchWMB L1

Page 10f1

ErgRace V02.01.17

R3_SchW-B_R4_SchM-B_Laufl.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane

Finished
1
2
3 [ 4 |
4 B
5 5 |
6 B
7
8
9 2|
10

Unfinished
11
12 6 |
12 9 |

R5 SchW-A Lauf 1

Name

Krause Carolin
Lux Alena

Haydn Clara Mavie
Handel Sophie
Hesse Charlotte
Kasprzyk Julia
Hoole Emilia
Moringer Anna
Gigacher Olivia
Lemanska Barbara

Kofler Valentina
X - Holysz Natascha

Klaczak Zora Phelina

RESULTS

Time

3:40.8
4:02.6
4:04.0
4:06.2
4:07.5
4:14.0
4:17.4
4:20.3
4:20.9
4:47.5

5:01.4
DNS
DNS

X concept 2

Finish

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

336

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:50.4
2:01.3
2:02.0
2:03.1
2:03.7
2:07.0
2:08.7
2:10.1
2:10.4
2:23.7

7:28.5
0:00.0
0:00.0

2023-01-29: 09:18 to 09:15

R5_SchW-A_Laufl.rac2

R5 SchW-A Lauf 1

Page 10f1

ErgRace V02.01.17
R5_SchW-A_Laufl.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane

Finished
1
2 [ 4 |
3 2 |
4
5
6
7 [ 4 |
8 B
9 5 |
10
10 [ |
12 a
13 a
14
15
16 2 |
17 9 |
18 5 |
19
20
21 H
22
Unfinished
23
23
25 [ |
25 [ |

R5 SchW-A Lauf 1

Name

Krause Carolin
Plautz Anna

Nader Ella Valentina
Winter Carolina
Schalk Lisa

Lux Alena

Haydn Clara Mavie
Handel Sophie
Hesse Charlotte
Moser Eva

Schalk Elena

Seidl Marlena
Kasprzyk Julia
Hoole Emilia
Moringer Anna
Gigacher Olivia
Svetina Hana
Rezania Tina
Ziebart-Schroth Magdalena
Wunderlich Clara
Nemchenko Dariia

Lemanska Barbara

Kofler Valentina
Wagner Alexa

X - Holysz Natascha
Klaczak Zora Phelina

RESULTS

Time

3:40.8
3:44.9
3:53.1
3:56.2
3:56.6
4:02.6
4:04.0
4:06.2
4:07.5
4:09.3
4:09.3
4:13.1
4:14.0
4:17.4
4:20.3
4:20.9
4:23.1
4:24.9
4:32.9
4:36.1
4:36.2
4:47.5

DNF

DNF
DNS
DNS

X concept 2

Finish

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

© O A -

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:50.4
1:52.4
1:56.5
1:58.1
1:58.3
2:01.3
2:02.0
2:03.1
2:03.7
2:04.6
2:04.6
2:06.5
2:07.0
2:08.7
2:10.1
2:104
2:11.5
2:12.4
2:16.4
2:18.0
2:18.1
2:23.7

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

2023-01-29: 09:18 to 09:15

R5_SchW-A_Laufl.rac2

R5 SchW-A Lauf 1

Page 10f1

ErgRace V02.01.17
R5_SchW-A.json



RESULTS X concept 2

ERGRace
R6 SchM-A Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace

Finished
1 Hofmann Marcel 3:37.3 1000 1:48.6
2 B Hafergut Florian 3:40.7 1000 1:50.3
3 B Pruckner Felix 3:43.9 1000 1:51.9
4 Bogdan Richard 3:44.7 1000 1:52.3
5 6 | Reitzinger Emil 3:45.2 1000 1:52.6
6 B  Salakhov Nazar 3:48.6 1000 1:54.3
7 B Popov Petar 3:51.1 1000 1:55.5
8 Niemetz Paul 3:53.8 1000 1:56.9
9 B  Gruber Sebastian Mario 3:55.6 1000 1:57.8
10 Gutsjahr Paul 3:57.3 1000 1:58.6
1" 9 | Sens Theodor 3:58.1 1000 1:59.0
12 Hofbauer Nikolas 3:59.5 1000 1:59.7
13 B Hochreiter Theo 4:02.2 1000 2:01.1
14 Holmes Moritz 4:02.3 1000 2:01.1
15 B  Oeckmayer Elias 4:03.9 1000 2:01.9
16 Ivanov Alan 4:04.7 1000 2:02.3
17 Wilcek Maximilian 4:04.8 1000 2:02.4
18 Zenhaeusern Christian 4:05.6 1000 2:02.8
19 B Campbell Simon 4:06.5 1000 2:03.2
20 Hubar Akim 4:09.5 1000 2:04.7
21 Jaeggle Benedikt 4:10.4 1000 2:05.2
22 Wieser Erland 4:10.6 1000 2:05.3
23 B Gotsmy Konstantin 4:11.4 1000 2:05.7
24 Timpers Timur 4:23.3 1000 2:11.6
25 Lach Moritz 4:24.8 1000 2:12.4
26 B Petutschnig Maximilian 4:34.5 1000 2:17.2
27 Jung Edward Lars 4:35.5 1000 2:17.7
27 Tunka lvo 4:35.5 1000 2:17.7
29 B Cerimagic Timur 4:40.3 1000 2:201
30 Symonenko Daniil 4:46.4 1000 2:23.2
31 Rittenbacher Clemens 4:49.9 1000 2:24.9
32 a Dietler Lorenz 4:51.1 1000 2:25.5
33 Moussa Jonas 5:17.9 1000 2:38.9

2023-01-29: 09:37 to 09:42 R6 SchM-A Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117

R6_SchM-A_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f 2 R6_SchM-A.json



Unfinished

34 Bl X-vanderKlooster Luke DNS 0 0:00.0
34 B X- GunzerLennard DNS 0 0:00.0
2023-01-29: 09:37 to 09:42 R6 SchM-A Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117

R6_SchM-A_Laufl.rac2 Page 2 of 2 R6_SchM-A.json



RESULTS X concept 2

ERGRace
R7 JW-B Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
Finished
1 B Hauser Maria 5:26.0 1500 1:48.6
2 Baumann Isabella 5:34.6 1500 1:51.5
3 B Schoeberl Esther 5:39.7 1500 1:53.2
4 Schmid Franziska 5:44.1 1500 1:54.7
5 Stoegerer Franziska 5:45.4 1500 1:55.1
5 Wagner Ines 5:45.4 1500 1:55.1
7 Vychytil Johanna 5:45.7 1500 1:55.2
8 6 | Glantschnig Paulina 5:48.2 1500 1:56.0
9 Kaufmann Lena 5:52.2 1500 1:57.4
10 B Schwendinger Caroline 5:59.2 1500 1:59.7
11 Sigmund Viola 5:59.6 1500 1:59.8
12 B  Puehringer Eva 6:05.5 1500 2:01.8
13 Theuretzbacher Jennifer 6:10.6 1500 2:03.5
14 a Riederer Madeleine 6:13.1 1500 2:04.3
15 Mlinar Maxima Sophie 6:13.4 1500 2:04.4
16 Kuehr Marlene 6:16.1 1500 2:05.3
17 B Gotsmy Franziska 6:16.2 1500 2:05.4
18 B Pecinova Natalie Ela 6:16.8 1500 2:05.6
19 Taufik Ina 6:18.2 1500 2:06.0
20 Oeckmayer Lara 6:18.9 1500 2:06.3
21 Glatzl Nina 6:23.0 1500 2:.07.6
22 Mikschl Melina 6:28.4 1500 2:09.4
23 Koch Annika 6:31.5 1500 2:10.5
24 Steiner Rosalie 6:31.7 1500 2:10.5
25 B Gerhold Sophie 6:32.4 1500 2:10.8
26 B Rainer Felicitas 6:34.4 1500 2:11.4
27 a Eder Carolina 6:35.2 1500 2:11.7
28 BE Diem Flora 6:37.9 1500 2:12.6
Unfinished
29 Janauschek Leonie DNF 1 0:00.0
30 B X - Danhofer Emma DNS 0 0:00.0
30 X - Kiesl Carolina DNS 0 0:00.0
30 B Polleres Hanna DNS 0 0:00.0
2023-01-29: 09:55 to 09:50 R7 JW-B Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117

R7_JW-B_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f1 R7_JW-B.json



SUMMARY
Place Lane
Finished
1 8 |
2
3 [ 4 |
4
5 [ 4 |
6
7
8
9 B
10
11
12
13
14
15 2 |
16 a
17 6 |
18
19 6 |
20 H
21 5 |
22
22
24
25 9 |
26
27
28
29
30
31
32 2 |
33 [ |

R8 JM-B Lauf 1

Name

Schinnerl Paul
Kasterka Marlon

Chaikovskyi Nazarii

RESULTS

Spath-Glantschnig Christoph

Pfurtscheller Anton Franz
Zenhaeusern Moritz
Moertl Lukas
Reitzinger Balduin
Cagal Max

Makkos Andras
Weitmann Lorenz
Jarczynski Leon
Liegler Niklas

Horak Daniel
Buergermeister Felix
Fletzberger Tobias
Rauscher Valentin
Zalewski Kevin
Eckschlager Ben
Onitsch Linus Wilhelm
Pressinger Laurin
Feichtner Ferdinand
Zelloth Bernhard
Stadlbauer Sebastian
Florek Damian

Jaklin Friedrich
Mayerhofer Oskar
Kornitskyi Mykola
Wrienz Nikolaj

Weber Felix
Georgiev Daniel
Mueller-Rabl Emil
Schuetzelhofer Johannes

Time

4:31.9
4:33.7
4:46.9
4:53.3
5:01.2
5:02.6
5:02.7
5:05.6
5:09.2
5:11.7
5:13.2
5:13.4
5:13.7
5:18.1
5:22.5
5:27.2
5:29.2
5:30.0
5:30.4
5:31.9
5:33.3
5:36.0
5:36.0
5:39.7
5:41.2
5:41.6
5:45.3
5:47.2
5:51.7
5:53.0
5:57.8
6:01.3
6:03.3

X concept 2

Finish

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:30.6
1:31.2
1:35.6
1:.37.7
1:40.3
1:40.8
1:40.8
1:41.8
1:43.0
1:43.9
1:44.4
1:44.4
1:44.5
1:46.0
1:47.5
1:49.0
1:49.7
1:50.0
1:50.1
1:50.6
1:51.1
1:52.0
1:52.0
1:53.2
1:53.7
1:53.8
1:55.1
1.55.7
1:57.2
1:57.6
1:59.2
2:00.4
2:01.1

2023-01-29:10:20 to 10:27
R8_JM-B_Laufl.rac2

R8 JM-B Lauf1
Page 10f 2

ErgRace V02.01.17
R8_JM-B.json



34 [ 1] Brandstetter Tim 6:12.3 1500 2:04.1
Unfinished

35 Bl X -Karlsboeck Noah DNS 0 0:00.0

35 B X - Deak Fabian DNS 0 0:00.0

35 Bl X - Steinberger Christoph DNS 0 0:00.0

35 B X - Oberndorfer Jakob DNS 0 0:00.0
2023-01-29: 10:20 to 10:27 R8 JM-B Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117
R8_JM-B_Laufl.rac2 Page 2 of 2 R8_JM-B.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane

Finished
1 B
2 [ 4 |
3
4 s |
5
6 5 |
7 6 |
Unfinished
8 2|

RO LJW-A Lauf 1

Name

Berger Theresa

Derekas Blanka

Nagy Reka

Schwarz Pia Marie
Anwander-Schrott Helena
Fridau Nina

Maier Susanne

X - Bauer Paula-Maria

RESULTS

Time

7:47.0
7:51.2
8:12.9
8:51.1
8:58.3
9:01.2
9:01.7

DNS

X concept 2

Finish

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:56.7
1:57.8
2:03.2
2:12.7
2:14.5
2:15.3
2:154

0:00.0

2023-01-29: 10:52 to 11:01
RO_LJW-A_Laufl.rac2

R9 LJW-A Lauf1

Page 10f1

ErgRace V02.01.17
RO_LJW-A_Laufl.json



RESULTS X concept 2

ERGRace
R10 JW-A Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace

Finished

1 B Bugelnig Selina 7:09.4 2000 1:47.3

2 Haider Greta 7:12.7 2000 1:48.1

3 B Handl Alexandra 7:25.0 2000 1:51.2

4 a Eckschlager Emma 7:30.4 2000 1:52.6

5 Nagler Katharina 7:34.0 2000 1:53.5

6 B Hobelsberger Lilly Maria 7:39.9 2000 1:54.9

7 B Freimuth Larissa 7:47.8 2000 1:56.9

8 Zelloth Magdalena 7:48.5 2000 1:57.1

9 Bartl Anja 7:49.5 2000 1:57.3

10 B  Gigacher Antonia 7:55.4 2000 1:58.8

1 Mazets Elizaveta 7:58.3 2000 1:59.5

12 Vonach Ina 8:00.4 2000 2:00.1

13 Roschchina Emilia 8:24.1 2000 2:06.0
Unfinished

14 X - Krug Valentina DNS 0 0:00.0

14 X - Weitmann Linda DNS 0 0:00.0

14 * Ryba Emma DNS 0 0:00.0

14 X - Populorum Flora DNS 0 0:00.0

14 B X - Boetscher Sophia DNS 0 0:00.0
2023-01-29: 11:07 to 11116 R10 JW-A Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117

R10_JW-A_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f1 R10_JW-A_Laufl.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRace
R11 LUM-A Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
1 B  Bertagnoli Andreas 6:54.3 1:43.5
2 B Langlois Hippolyte 6:58.3 1:44.5
3 B  Haiden Niklas 7:03.1 1:45.7
4 a Rittenbacher Alexander 7:16.7 1:49.1
5 B Ferner Sebastian 7:27.6 1:51.9
6 Bauer Colin 7:36.9 1:54.2
7 Tykhonenko Oleksii 7:41.4 1:55.3
2023-01-29: 11:21to 11:29 R11 LUM-A Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117

R11_LJM-A_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f1 R11_LJM-A_Laufl.json



SUMMARY
Place Lane

Finished
1
2
3 8 |
4 B
5 2 |
6
7 5 |
8 6 |
9
10
11
12 a
13
14 5 |
15 2 |
16 [ |
17
18
19 H
20 6 |
21 5 |
22
23 a

Unfinished
24 9 |
24

R12 JM-A Lauf 1

Name

Strauss Nikolaus
Zemla Michal

Cech Adam
Griesfelder Ruben
Wienert Julian
Krause Jakob
Schoeppl Moritz
Plotitza Noe

Simek Oliver
Reischl Leo

Veto Goran
Campbell Jonas
Zwanziger Nicolas
Kofler Max
Zwanziger Cillian
Schulte-Umberg Timon
Litzllachner Peter
Pucik Marian
Lipcsey Zoard
Gschaider Justus
Koch-Daubrawa Joe
Rauschenberger Rafael

Rebhan Iwen

X - Svetina Aleks
X - Horauer Peter

RESULTS

Time

6:07.5
6:10.0
6:24.5
6:26.6
6:27.4
6:28.9
6:31.2
6:31.3
6:32.9
6:36.4
6:37.4
6:38.1
6:42.0
6:42.3
6:43.1
6:50.0
6:53.4
6:54.6
6:59.7
7:01.4
7:08.7
7:19.0
7:53.8

DNS
DNS

X concept 2

Finish

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:31.8
1:32.5
1:36.1
1:36.6
1:36.8
1:37.2
1:37.8
1:37.8
1:38.2
1:39.1
1:39.3
1:39.5
1:40.5
1:40.5
1:40.7
1:42.5
1:43.3
1:43.6
1:44.9
1:45.3
1:47 1
1:49.7
1:58.4

0:00.0
0:00.0

2023-01-29: 11:36 to 11:43
R12_JM-A_Laufl.rac2

R12 JM-A Lauf 1
Page 10f1

ErgRace V02.01.17
R12_JM-A.json



RESULTS

X concept 2

ERGRace
R13+14 LW W L1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
LW

Finished

1 B Hirtenlehner Lisa 7:29.5 2000 1:52.3

2 Berger Clara 7:36.4 2000 1:54 1

3 6 | Schaefer Anna 7:41.6 2000 1:55.4

4 B Pellegrini Teresa 7:57.5 2000 1:59.3

5 B GrilRita 8:10.0 2000 2:02.5
Unfinished

6 B Iakovlev Anastasia DNS 0:00.0

6 X - Sieber Sarah DNS 0:00.0

w

Finished

1 Lobnig Magdalena 6:40.5 2000 1:40.1

2 Lobnig Katharina 6:59.3 2000 1:44.8

3 Swoboda Laura 7:12.2 2000 1:48.0

4 Keplinger Hannah 7:12.5 2000 1:48.1

5 Puehringer Birgit 7:13.7 2000 1:48.4

6 Halama Chiara 7:14.4 2000 1:48.6

7 Gutsjahr Emma 7:16.1 2000 1:49.0

8 B Damberger Sophie 7:38.6 2000 1:54.6

9 B Birner Marie-Christine 7:57.9 2000 1:59.4
Unfinished

10 Dubois Pauline DNF 0:00.0

1 X - Minichmayr Tabea DNS 0 0:00.0
2023-01-29: 12:05 to 11:57 R13+14 LW W L1 ErgRace V02.0117

R13_LW_R14_W_Laufl.rac2

Page 10f1

R13_LW_R14_W_Laufl_mod.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRrace
R15 LM Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
Finished
1 B Schoeberl Julian 6:17.9 2000 1:34.4
2 B Hultsch Konrad 6:25.7 2000 1:36.4
3 B Hautsch Elias 6:32.4 2000 1:38.1
4 a Hoemstein Lukas 6:37.9 2000 1:394
5 Zudor Marcell 6:40.1 2000 1:40.0
6 B  Ortner Fabian 6:40.6 2000 1:40.1
7 2 | Gigacher Stefan 6:46.2 2000 1:41.5
8 Molnar Miklos 6:46.3 2000 1:41.5
9 Cselinacz Janos 6:54.0 2000 1:43.5
10 Stuetz Tobias 7:14.5 2000 1:48.6
Unfinished
1" B X - Kabas Sebastian DNS 0 0:00.0
2023-01-29: 12:20 to 12:27 R15 LM Lauf1 ErgRace V02.0117

R15_LM_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f1 R15_LM_Laufl.json



X concept 2

RESULTS ERGRaCE
R16 M Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace

Finished

1 B Karlovsky Michal 5:56.2 2000 1:29.0

2 B Gillhofer Fabian 6:05.2 2000 1:31.3

3 a Haider Xaver 6:07.9 2000 1:31.9

4 Steininger Harald 6:08.3 2000 1:32.0

5 B Lindorfer Lorenz 6:09.0 2000 1:32.2

6 6 | Koncsik Dominik 6:12.5 2000 1:33.1

7 9 | Nagyszokolyai Aron 6:17.8 2000 1:34.4

8 B Haider Vitus 6:20.4 2000 1:35.1

9 Tschaikner Teodor-Tan 6:24.7 2000 1:36.1

10 Oswald Uli 6:26.9 2000 1:36.7

1 Uhlarik Filip 6:28.3 2000 1:37.0

12 Boros Balint 6:36.2 2000 1:39.0

13 Furat Alsheikh 6:52.1 2000 1:43.0
Unfinished

14 Pilz Johannes DNS 0 0:00.0

14 X - Reininger Adrian DNS 0 0:00.0

14 Schrefel Gregor DNS 0 0:00.0

14 X - Stadler Jakob DNS 0 0:00.0

14 X - Krofitsch Christoph DNS 0 0:00.0

14 X - Chernikov Alexander DNS 0 0:00.0

14 Bl X-Bachmair Bruno DNS 0 0:00.0
2023-01-29: 12:43 to 12:50 R16 M Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117

R16_M_Laufl.rac2

Page 10f1

R16_M_Laufl_mod.json



X concept 2

RESULTS ERGRace
R17 A Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
PR1_M
Finished
1 Stadlbauer Christoph 10:09.8 2000 2:32.4
2 B Hofer Daniel 14:52.3 2000 3:43.0
PR3_M
Finished
1 a Supper Michael 7:45.0 2000 1:56.2
2 5 | Ziniel Gerald 7:511 2000 1:57.7
3 B Mitterhauser Jakob 8:20.5 2000 2:05.1
Unfinished
4 X - Erkinger David DNS 0 0:00.0
PR3_W
Finished
1 6 | Stanojevic Natalija 12:38.4 2000 3:09.6
2023-01-29: 13:01to 13:16 R17 A Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117

R17_A_Laufl.rac2

Page 10f1

R17_A_Laufl_mod.json



RESULTS

X concept 2

ERGRace
R18 CC Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
M
Finished
1 a Kauba Andreas 7:13.8 2000 1:48.4
2 B Soldatenko Andrii 7:29.2 2000 1:52.3
Unfinished
3 X - Frank Stefan DNS 0 0:00.0
3 2 | X - Guerra Alejandro DNS 0:00.0
3 6 | X - Herhonek Jakub DNS 0:00.0
w
Finished
1 Zauner Karoline 7:44.5 2000 1:56.1
Unfinished
2 B X - Jugovic Kristina DNS 0 0:00.0
2023-01-29: 13:22 to 13:30 R18 CC Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117

R18_CC_Laufl.rac2

Page 10f1

R18_CC_Laufl_mod.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRace
R19 MW-T Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
B
1 2 | Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA Crew 2 1:50.8 0:27.6
2 H Ruderverein FRIESEN 1:54.0 0:28.5
3 Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA Crew 1 1:55.9 0:28.9
4 a Wiener Ruderklub ARGONAUTEN 2:05.1 0:31.2
C
1 B X - Wiener Ruderverein ELLIDA DNS 0:00.0
2023-01-29: 14:31 to 14:33 R19 MW-T Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117

R19_MW-T_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f1 R19_MW-T_Laufl.json



RESULTS

X concept 2

ERGRace
R20 MM-T Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
B
Linzer Ruderverein ISTER 1:28.5 0:22.1
H Wiener Ruderklub ARGONAUTEN 1:35.0 0:23.7
2 | Ruderverein FRIESEN 1:35.8 0:23.9
C
1 a Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA 1:33.8 0:234
2 B  Wiener Ruder Club DONAUBUND 1:36.8 0:24.1
2023-01-29: 14:25 to 14:26 R20 MM-T Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117
R20_MM-T_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f1 R20_MM-T_Laufl.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRace
R21+23 SRABW L1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
SRAW
1 H Schule 1 Crew 3 2:03.0 0:30.7
SRBW
1 Schule 1 Crew 1 2:09.8 0:324
2 2 | Schule 1 Crew 2 2:15.0 0:33.7
2023-01-29: 14:37 to 14:39 R21+23 SRABW L1 ErgRace V02.0117

R21_SRBW_R23_SRAW_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f1 R21_SRBW_R23_SRAW_Laufl.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRrace
R22+24 SRABM L1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
SRAM
1 B SMS22Crew?2 DNS 0:00.0
SRBM
BH SMS22Crew1 1:56.6 0:29.1
Schule 1 1:59.3 0:29.8
B X-Schule?2 DNS 0:00.0
2023-01-29: 14:44 to 14:46 R22+24 SRABM L1 ErgRace V02.01.17

R22_SRBM_R24_SRAM_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f1 R22_SRBM_R24_SRAM_Laufl.json



RESULTS concent 2

R27+24 Lauf 2

SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
1 B SMS 22 Crew 2 1:59.4 0:29.8
2023-01-29: 15:18 to 15:20 R27+24 Lauf 2 ErgRace V02.01.17

R27_JW-T_Lauf2.rac2 Page 10f1 R24_SRAM.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRace
R26 SCH-X Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
1 H Wiener Ruderklub Donau Crew 1 1:49.4 0:27.3
2 2 | Ruderclub WELS Crew 2 1:51.0 0:27.7
3 2 | Wiener-Ruder-Club PIRAT Crew 1 2:02.0 0:30.5
4 Wiener Ruderklub Donau Crew 2 2:08.3 0:32.0
5 Ruderclub WELS Crew 1 2:08.5 0:32.1
6 B  Wiener-Ruder-Club PIRAT Crew 2 2:121 0:33.0
7 B  Wiener-Ruder-Club PIRAT Crew 3 2:15.6 0:33.9
8 B X - Wiener-Ruder-Club PIRAT Crew 4 DNS 0:00.0
2023-01-29: 14:50 to 14:53 R26 SCH-X Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117

R26_SCH-X_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f1 R26_SCH-X.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRace
R27 JW-T Lauf1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
1 a * Ruderverein WIKING LINZ 1:43.8 0:25.9
2 a Composite IST/OTT 1:46.9 0:26.7
3 Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA 1:47.6 0:26.9
4 3 | Composite IST/WLI/OTT 1:50.4 0:27.5
5 B Wiener Ruderklub Donau 1:514 0:27.8
6 B Composite ALE/PIR 1:57.5 0:29.3
7 Composite IST/WLI 1:59.0 0:29.7
8 B X- Composite OTT/DLI DNS 0:00.0
2023-01-29: 15:03 to 15:05 R27 JW-T Lauf1 ErgRace V02.0117

R27_JW-T_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f1 R27_JW-T.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRace
R28 JM-T Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
1 3 | Composite IST/WLI 1:25.8 0:21.4
2 Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA Crew 1 1:29.0 0:22.2
3 3 | Wiener-Ruder-Club PIRAT 1:30.8 0:22.6
4 Wiener Ruderklub Donau Crew 1 1:31.1 0:22.7
5 B Wiener Ruderklub Donau Crew 2 1:38.0 0:24.5
6 B X - Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA Crew 2 DNS 0:00.0
2023-01-29: 15:22 to 15:24 R28 JM-T Lauf1 ErgRace V02.0117

R28_JM-T_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f1 R28_JM-T.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRace
R29 W-T Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
1 Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA 1:45.1 0:26.2
2 2 | Ruderclub WELS 1:49.4 0:27.3
2023-01-29: 15:33 to 15:35 R29 W-T Lauf1 ErgRace V02.0117

R29_W-T_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f1 R29_W-T_Laufl.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRace
R30 M-T Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
1 a Ruderverein STAW 1:23.9 0:20.9
2 5 | Wiener-Ruder-Club PIRAT Crew 3 1:27.4 0:21.8
3 Bajai Spartacus Sport Club 1:29.5 0:22.3
4 H Wiener-Ruder-Club PIRAT Crew 1 1:29.6 0:224
5 B  Wiener-Ruder-Club PIRAT Crew 2 1:34.0 0:23.5
2023-01-29: 15:39 to 15:40 R30 M-T Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117

R30_M-T_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f1 R30_M-T_Laufl.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRace
R31INC-X Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
1 a Composite PIR/LIA/DHO 1:46.1 0:26.5
2 2 | Wiener-Ruder-Club PIRAT 1:46.5 0:26.6
3 3 | Composite PIR/LIA 1:52.5 0:28.1
4 Ruderclub WELS 2:02.9 0:30.7
2023-01-29: 15:47 to 15:49 R31INC-X Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117

R31_INC-X_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f1 R31_INC-X_Laufl.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRace
R32 M-X Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
A
2 | Wiener Ruderverein ELLIDA 1:39.0 0:24.7
2 Wiener Ruderklub ARGONAUTEN Crew 2 1:52.3 0:28.0
B
H Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA Crew 2 1:43.0 0:25.7
2 a * Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA Crew 3 1:48.1 0:27.0
2023-01-29: 16:08 to 16:10 R32 M-X Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117

R32_M-X_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f1 R32_M-X_Lauft ARGELLLIALIA.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRace
R32 M-X Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
C
1 2 | Linzer Ruderverein ISTER 1:40.8 0:25.1
2 H Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA Crew 1 2:01.9 0:304
D
1 Wiener Ruderclub ARGONAUTEN Crew 1 1:43.0 0:25.7
2023-01-29: 15:58 to 16:00 R32 M-X Lauf 1 ErgRace V02.0117

R32_M-X_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f1 R32_M-X_Laufl_mod.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRace
R33 X Lauf 1
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
1 Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA 1:35.3 0:23.8
2 2 | Ruderverein FRIESEN 1:38.7 0:24.6
2023-01-29: 16:16 to 16:18 R33 X Lauf1 ErgRace V02.0117

R33_X_Laufl.rac2 Page 10f1 R33_X_Laufl.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane

Finished
1

2

3
Unfinished
4

4

Name

Team 3
Team 2

Team 1

X -Team 4
X -Team 5

RESULTS

RACE

R34 CC-T Lauf 1

Time

6:50.8
6:51.5
7:06.1

DNS
DNS

X concept 2

Finish

2000
2000
2000

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:42.7
1:42.8
1:46.5

0:00.0
0:00.0

2023-01-29:16:25 to 16:32

R34 CC-T Lauf 1.rac2

R34 CC-T Lauf1

Page 10f1

ErgRace V02.01.17
R34 CC-T Lauf 1.json



